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ZONED IL DISTRICT

ZONED IL DISTRICT

ZONED SF-9

ZONED IL

DISTRICT

ZONED IL

DISTRICT

ZONED IL

DISTRICT

ZONED SF-9

ZONED RE-2ACRE

ZONED RCU-2A

ZONED RCU-2A

ZONED RCU-2A

ZONED RCU-2A

800-17-023W

800-17-021E

SITE

RCU-2A

SF-9

SF-9

BR DISTRICT

BR DISTRICT

IL DISTRICT

46.4

79.6

29.3

341.1

NO ZONING CHANGE REQUESTED (EXISTING IL DISTRICT)

103-01-053C (NORTH)

800-17-023W

800-17-021E

103-01-053C (SOUTH)

CITY OF PRESCOTT

YAVAPAI COUNTY

YAVAPAI COUNTY

CITY OF PRESCOTT

SF-9 / NONE

RCU-2A

RCU-2A

NONE

NOTE: INFORMATION IN THIS TABLE IS FROM THE YAVAPAI COUNTY GIS WEBSITEEXISTING PEAVINE TRAIL (SEE TABLE RIGHT)
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1" = 400 FT

ZONING LEGEND

GRANITE

CREEK

FEMA

ZONE A

HIGHWAY 89A

GRANITE

CREEK

TRIBUTARY

FEMA

ZONE A

GRANITE

CREEK

LYON

ENGINEERING

FLOODPLAIN

ACCEPTED

BY FEMA

COLOR CODE

EXISTING

ZONING

DISTRICT

PROPOSED

ZONING

DISTRICT

CENTERPOINTE EAST

CENTERPARK WAY

VENTURE DRIVE

BENCHMARK

TOTAL

AREA

(ACRES)

PROPOSED

BR DISTRICT

PROPOSED

BR DISTRICT

PROPOSED

BR DISTRICT

PROPOSED

BR DISTRICT

PROPOSED

BR DISTRICT

PROPOSED

BR DISTRICT

PROPOSED

IL DISTRICT

PROPOSED

89A/GRANITE

DELLS PKWY

INTERCHANGE

PROPOSED

89A/GRANITE

DELLS PKWY

INTERCHANGE

LINE TABLE CURVE TABLE

NOTE:

ALL HIGHWAY 89A MONUMENTS ARE

FOUND ADOT R/W MARKED 2001.

A FLOODPLAIN ANALYSIS WILL BE

COMPLETED TO DETERMINE FEMA

ZONE AE.  THESE AREAS WILL BE

OPEN SPACE FOR GRANITE CREEK

AND THE WESTERN TRIBUTARY.

355.62FT

S71^42’20"E

CITY OF PRESCOTT LAND

ANTELOPE

HILLS

GOLF

COURSE

ANTELOPE

HILLS

GOLF

COURSE

L14

L19

L20

L21

LINE#

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

L17

L18

L19

L20

L21

CURVE#

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

DISTANCE (FT)

51.36

25.52

60.00

41.34

30.00

90.00

20.00

248.64

154.85

52.88

176.57

81.18

217.00

10.00

204.52

50.67

142.47

191.83

27.35

20.79

70.00

BEARING

N89^34’12"W

S13^39’12"W

S10^46’2"W

N60^42’49"W

N29^17’11"E

S29^17’11"W

N29^17’11"E

N83^35’5"E

N79^44’14"E

N62^31’10"E

S44^58’13"W

N0^0’5"E

S0^13’26"E

N89^22’56"W

S0^13’26"E

S0^40’57"E

N43^9’1"W

S89^52’57"E

S0^41’23"E

N35^20’20"W

N54^40’24"E

RADIUS (FT)

3665.00

3840.00

3900.00

3790.00

4275.00

816.97

615.65

400.01

500.00

DELTA

4^6’9"

7^18’22"

8^56’48"

5^55’44"

1^27’17"

48^57’11"

49^3’33"

59^20’2"

28^32’50"

CHORD DIST. (FT)

262.37

489.32

608.37

392.01

108.53

676.97

511.19

395.97

246.55

CHORD BEARING

N85^29’19"W

S82^53’09"E

S74^45’34"E

S63^40’41"E

S85^11’36"E

S10^49’23"E

S10^49’01"E

S57^59’26"W

S14^03’00"W

CURVE LENGTH (FT)

262.43

489.65

608.99

392.18

108.53

698.01

527.15

414.24

249.12

NOT A

PART OF

REZONE

PARCEL NUMBER OWNER

EXISTING

ZONING

DISTRICT(S)

PEAVINE TRAIL LEGEND

(ALL TO BE ZONED AS OPEN SPACE)


